

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1466/2026

Sanjay Jaiswal S/o Sh. Ganesh Narayan Jaiswal

-----Petitioner

Versus

Icici Bank Ltd. & Anr.

-----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Atul Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Abhishek Bhandari

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI**

**Order**

**24/02/2026**

Mr. Abhishek Bhandari, learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.1 prays for and is granted ten days' time to file reply.

List the matter on 09.03.2026.

**(ANUROOP SINGHI),J**

JAYANT KUMAR /42